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HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
OCEAN REEF MARINA
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL RIU PLAZA 
PANAMÁ
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
HILTON PANAMA
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
SORTIS HOTEL
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
TROPIC STAR LODGE
PANAMA COURTYARD 
BY MARRIOT REAL 
HOTEL

Nombre Comercial

HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
Ocean Reef Marina, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
Silverking Investment, Corp.
Silverking Investment, Corp.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
URBAN DEVELOPMENTS 
PANAMÁ, S. A.
Silverking Investment, Corp.
THE IRON TOWER, CORP.
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HARTIN TRADING, S.A
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
TSL Developers, S.A
Commercial Center Developers, 
Inc

Razón social

155750868-2-2024

155750868-2-2024

1793981-1-704200
39119-63-274200

39119-63-274200

39119-63-274200

39119-63-274200

1135843-1-568374
1135843-1-568374
155750868-2-2024

155750868-2-2024

1188278-1-579588

1135843-1-568374
1155326-1-572665
39119-63-274200

39119-63-274200

39119-63-274200

155750868-2-2024

640277-1-457975
155750868-2-2024

155750868-2-2024

155670014-2-2018
31276-185-242477

Ruc

     11,284.09

     17,077.34

     48,609.59
      4,163.19

     76,067.23

      1,825.22

      3,282.22

         91.81
        682.91

      9,396.12

     14,969.35

        913.78

        768.94
        577.86

     12,807.16

      3,207.20

      1,574.20

      5,030.91

      3,190.56

      6,838.70

      1,317.54
      5,476.17

Monto

03-12-2024

03-12-2024

03-12-2024
03-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024
05-12-2024
10-12-2024

10-12-2024

11-12-2024

11-12-2024
12-12-2024
13-12-2024

13-12-2024

13-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024
18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024
19-12-2024

Fecha de 
entrada

03-12-2024

03-12-2024

03-12-2024
03-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024
05-12-2024
10-12-2024

10-12-2024

11-12-2024

11-12-2024
12-12-2024
13-12-2024

13-12-2024

13-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024
18-12-2024

18-12-2024

18-12-2024
19-12-2024

Fecha 
Gerencia

03-12-2024

03-12-2024

04-12-2024
04-12-2024

06-12-2024

06-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024
10-12-2024
13-12-2024

13-12-2024

13-12-2024

13-12-2024
16-12-2024
17-12-2024

17-12-2024

17-12-2024

18-12-2024

19-12-2024
26-12-2024

26-12-2024

26-12-2024
26-12-2024

Fecha
Salida

Tipo de
impuesto

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP
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    285,508.85

JW MARRIOTT PANAMA
SEA MASTERS 
ACADEMY PANAMA
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL RIU PLAYA 
BLANCA
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
THE WALDORF ASTORIA
PANAMÁ
HOTEL MYKONOS

SANTA MARÍA GOLF & 
COUNTRY CLUB 
RESORT
SANTA MARÍA GOLF & 
COUNTRY CLUB 
RESORT
SORTIS HOTEL
THE BUENAVENTURA 
GOLF & BEACH RESORT

Nombre Comercial

HOTEL OWNER INC.
SEA MASTERS SAILING 
SCHOOL, S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HOTELERA RH, S.A.

Silverking Investment, Corp.
The Panamera Hotel Corp.

Inversiones Athanasiadis Ramos, 
S.A.
Santa Maria Hotel & Golf , S.A.

Santa Maria Hotel & Golf , S.A.

HARTIN TRADING, S.A
THE BRISTOL RESORT, S.A.

Razón social

155698900-2-2020
155699308-2-2020

155750868-2-2024

155750868-2-2024

1313639-1-608866

1135843-1-568374
1764641-1-698919

1311073-1-608173

2639916-1-839327

2639916-1-839327

640277-1-457975
782613-1-488662

Ruc

      2,536.70
      1,078.08

      5,454.22

      1,578.83

      3,332.40

      2,810.59
        827.52

      2,011.78

      7,464.12

      5,212.58

      5,143.12
     18,906.82

Monto

23-12-2024
23-12-2024

26-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024
28-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024
30-12-2024

Fecha de 
entrada

23-12-2024
23-12-2024

26-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024

27-12-2024
28-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024
30-12-2024

Fecha 
Gerencia

26-12-2024
23-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

27-12-2024
28-12-2024

31-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024

31-12-2024
30-12-2024

Fecha
Salida

Monto total:

Total de empresas:

Tipo de
impuesto

IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

ISC

IMP

IMP
ISC


